Position

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Special Education Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

School Secretary
Librarian

Teacher
Paraeducator
Preschool Coordinator
Teacher
Paraeducator
Paraeducator
Teacher
Paraeducator
Preschool Aide
ASES Coordinator
Preschool Coordinator
Paraeducator
ASES Aide
Substitute
Substitute
Librarian
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute

Other Positions Held

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Continuation Teacher

Bus Driver

K-12 Education Entity

Southern Trinity Joint Unified
Southern Trinity Joint Unified
Southern Trinity Joint Unified
Southern Trinity Joint Unified
Southern Trinity Joint Unified
Southern Trinity Joint Unified
Southern Trinity Joint Unified
Southern Trinity Joint Unified
Southern Trinity Joint Unified
Southern Trinity Joint Unified
Southern Trinity Joint Unified
Southern Trinity Joint Unified
Southern Trinity Joint Unified
Southern Trinity Joint Unified
Southern Trinity Joint Unified
Southern Trinity Joint Unified
Southern Trinity Joint Unified
Southern Trinity Joint Unified
Southern Trinity Joint Unified
Southern Trinity Joint Unified
Southern Trinity Joint Unified
Southern Trinity Joint Unified
Southern Trinity Joint Unified
Southern Trinity Joint Unified
Southern Trinity Joint Unified
Southern Trinity Joint Unified
Southern Trinity Joint Unified
Southern Trinity Joint Unified
Southern Trinity Joint Unified
Southern Trinity Joint Unified

Department

School Service
School Service
School Service
School Service
School Service
School Service
School Service
School Service
School Service
School Service
School Service
School Service
School Service
School Service
School Service
School Service
School Service
School Service
School Service
School Service
School Service
School Service
School Service
School Service
School Service
School Service
School Service
School Service
School Service

School Service

Total Wages

$79,856
$75,698
$72,307
$70,514
$67,815
$65,801
$50,350
$41,274
$41,073
$40,200
$39,013
$31,364
$31,028
$30,578
$26,967
$22,414
$20,129
$18,000
$16,742
$16,275
$16,254
$14,391
$13,204
$12,474
$6,565
$2,571
$2,051
$1,900
$1,180
$755

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,335
$21,361
$20,800
$24,531
$20,188
$19,268
$18,481
$11,667
$11,689
$16,776
$16,614
$4,171
$15,563
$9,820
$6,157
$4,402
$9,120
$4,368
$18,192
$13,352
$2,113
$1,443
$1,930
$553
$0

$0
$285
$0

$0
$109



Substitute
Substitute

Southern Trinity Joint Unified
Southern Trinity Joint Unified

School Service

School Service

$672
$219

$0
$0



