Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher		Southern Trinity Joint Unified	School Service	\$79,856	\$25,335
Teacher		Southern Trinity Joint Unified	School Service	\$75,698	\$21,361
Teacher		Southern Trinity Joint Unified	School Service	\$72,307	\$20,800
Teacher		Southern Trinity Joint Unified	School Service	\$70,514	\$24,531
Teacher		Southern Trinity Joint Unified	School Service	\$67,815	\$20,188
Teacher		Southern Trinity Joint Unified	School Service	\$65,801	\$19,268
Special Education Teacher		Southern Trinity Joint Unified	School Service	\$50,350	\$18,481
Teacher		Southern Trinity Joint Unified	School Service	\$41,274	\$11,667
Teacher		Southern Trinity Joint Unified	School Service	\$41,073	\$11,689
School Secretary		Southern Trinity Joint Unified	School Service	\$40,200	\$16,776
Librarian	Bus Driver	Southern Trinity Joint Unified	School Service	\$39,013	\$16,614
Teacher		Southern Trinity Joint Unified	School Service	\$31,364	\$4,171
Paraeducator	Bus Driver	Southern Trinity Joint Unified	School Service	\$31,028	\$15,563
Preschool Coordinator	Continuation Teacher	Southern Trinity Joint Unified	School Service	\$30,578	\$9,820
Teacher		Southern Trinity Joint Unified	School Service	\$26,967	\$6,157
Paraeducator		Southern Trinity Joint Unified	School Service	\$22,414	\$4,402
Paraeducator		Southern Trinity Joint Unified	School Service	\$20,129	\$9,120
Teacher		Southern Trinity Joint Unified	School Service	\$18,000	\$4,368
Paraeducator		Southern Trinity Joint Unified	School Service	\$16,742	\$18,192
Preschool Aide	Bus Driver	Southern Trinity Joint Unified	School Service	\$16,275	\$13,352
ASES Coordinator		Southern Trinity Joint Unified	School Service	\$16,254	\$2,113
Preschool Coordinator		Southern Trinity Joint Unified	School Service	\$14,391	\$1,443
Paraeducator		Southern Trinity Joint Unified	School Service	\$13,204	\$1,930
ASES Aide		Southern Trinity Joint Unified	School Service	\$12,474	\$553
Substitute		Southern Trinity Joint Unified	School Service	\$6,565	\$0
Substitute		Southern Trinity Joint Unified	School Service	\$2,571	\$0
Librarian		Southern Trinity Joint Unified	School Service	\$2,051	\$285
Substitute		Southern Trinity Joint Unified	School Service	\$1,900	\$0
Substitute		Southern Trinity Joint Unified	School Service	\$1,180	\$0
Substitute		Southern Trinity Joint Unified	School Service	\$755	\$109

Substitute	Southern Trinity	y Joint Unified School Service	\$672	\$0
Substitute	Southern Trinity	y Joint Unified School Service	\$219	\$0